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FLECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

PASSBAND:
PB INSERTION LOSS:
PASSBAND VSWR:

REJECTION: 30 dB MIN @ 2110 MHz
OPERATING TEMP:
STORAGE REMP:

2200-2290 MHz

2.0 dB MAX

1.0:1 MAX.

—40°C T0 +85°C
—40°'C TO +85°C
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NOTES:

RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT: FPO111.

RECOMMENDED ATTACHMENT METHOD: SILVER EPOXY
OR REFLOW NOT TO EXCEED AS INDICATED BELOW:

TEMP.(

215
250
245
260

C) MAX. TIME(SEC)
90
60
30 FILTER MAY BE LABELED OR ETCHED.
15 FILTER IS ROHS COMPLIANT.
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